SGM2031
Low Power, Low Dropout,
RF - Linear Regulators
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM2031 series low-power, low-dropout, CMOS
linear voltage regulators operate from a 2.5V to 5.5V
input voltage in an ultra small package. They are the
perfect choice for low voltage, low power applications. A

RF-Linear Regulators
 2
SGM2031
SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL VOUT (V)
PIN-
PACKAGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKAGE
OPTION
SGM2031-1.2 1.2V UTDFN-1×1-4L SGM2031-1.2YUDH4G/TR 64 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2031-1.5 1.5V UTDFN-1×1-4L SGM2031-1.5YUDH4G/TR 9F Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2031-1.8 1.8V UTDFN-1×1-4L SGM2031-1.8YUDH4G/TR 51 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2031-2.5 2.5V UTDFN-1×1-4L SGM2031-2.5YUDH4G/TR A0 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2031-2.6 2.6V UTDFN-1×1-4L SGM2031-2.6YUDH4G/TR B8 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2031-2.8 2.8V UTDFN-1×1-4L SGM2031-2.8YUDH4G/TR 52 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2031-2.85 2.85V UTDFN-1×1-4L SGM2031-2.85YUDH4G/TR B9 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2031-3.0 3.0V UTDFN-1×1-4L SGM2031-3.0YUDH4G/TR 53 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2031-3.3 3.3V UTDFN-1×1-4L SGM2031-3.3YUDH4G/TR 57 Tape and Reel, 10000
NOTE: Order number is defined as the follow:
ORDER NUMBER
SGM2031 - X X X G / TR
Operating Temperature Range
Output Voltages
Package Type
Green Product